
For the most up-to-date Tribe sports information, go to www.TribeAthletics.com 
 
 

 
The College Of 

WILLIAM & MARY 
 
 Sports Information Contact: Kris Sears (757) 221-3368 
 Post Office Box 399 kasear@wm.edu 
 Williamsburg, VA 23187 
 (757) 221-3344, Fax (757) 221-3412 

 
2007-08 William and Mary Men’s Basketball Schedule 

 
Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Tues. Nov. 6 ST. ANDREWS PRESBYTERIAN (exhibition) WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Sat. Nov. 10  at Georgetown ^ Washington, D.C. 12 PM 
Thurs. Nov. 15 at N.C. State Raleigh, N.C. 7 PM 
Tues. Nov. 20 at Wagner Staten Island, N.Y. 7 PM 
Sun. Nov. 25 HOUSTON BAPTIST WILLIAMSBURG 2 PM 
Wed. Nov. 28 at Richmond Richmond, Va. 7 PM 
Wed. Dec. 5 at Virginia Commonwealth * Richmond, Va. 7:30 PM 
Fri. Dec. 7 at North Florida Jacksonville, Fla. 7 PM 
Thurs. Dec. 20 VIRGINIA MILITARY INSTITUTE WILLIAMSBURG 8 PM 
Sat. Dec. 22 MONTREAT COLLEGE WILLIAMSBURG 2 PM 
Sat. Dec. 29 at Hampton Hampton, Va. 7 PM 
Mon. Dec. 31 FAIRFIELD WILLIAMSBURG 2 PM 
Wed. Jan. 2 DELAWARE *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Sat. Jan. 5 at Old Dominion * CSN-MA Norfolk, Va. 8 PM 
Wed. Jan. 9 JAMES MADISON *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Sat. Jan. 12 at Georgia State * Atlanta, Ga. 2 PM 
Wed. Jan. 16 NORTHEASTERN *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Sat. Jan. 19 TOWSON * CSN-MA  WILLIAMSBURG 2 PM 
Wed.  Jan. 23 at Drexel * Philadelphia, Pa. 7:30 PM 
Sat. Jan. 26 OLD DOMINION *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM  
Wed. Jan. 30 at James Madison * Harrisonburg, Va. 7 PM 
Sat. Feb. 2 UNC WILMINGTON *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Wed. Feb. 6 HOFSTRA *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Sat. Feb. 9 at Northeastern * Boston, Mass. 1 PM 
Wed. Feb. 13 at UNC Wilmington * Wilmington, N.C. 7 PM 
Sat. Feb. 16 at Towson * CSN-MA Towson, Md. 4 PM 
Wed. Feb. 20 DREXEL *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Fri.-Sat. Feb. 22-23 ESPN BRACKETBUSTER WILLIAMSBURG 
Wed. Feb. 27 at George Mason * MASN Fairfax, Va. 9 PM 
Sat. March 1 VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH *  WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM  
Fri. March 7 CAA Tournament First Round Richmond, Va. 
Sat. March 8 CAA Tournament Quarterfinals Richmond, Va. 
Sun. March 9 CAA Tournament Semifinals Richmond, Va. 
Mon. March 10 CAA Tournament Finals Richmond, Va. 
 
^ at the Verizon Center in Washington D.C. 
* Colonial Athletic Association games 
All times Eastern 
CSN-MA – Comcast SportsNet Mid-Atlantic 
MASN – Mid-Atlantic Sports Network 
Home games in BOLD CAPS and are played at Kaplan Arena in William and Mary Hall 
Dates and times are subject to change 
Please check the official W&M web site: www.TribeAthletics.com, for the most up-to-date schedule 


